2009 029038 -

. .
AL T

MICRAEL A 3RO
KecoroER MY

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS ThatCentral States Mortgage I11inois, LLC

organized and existing under the laws of The State of Il1linois , party of

the first part, for value received, has granted, bargained, sold, assigned, transferred and sct over, and by these
presents does grant, scll, assign, transfer and set over unto Nationwide Advantage Mortgage -
Company ~
organized and existing under the laws of . whose

location and mailing address (if different) is g%ggeoggﬁge Plaza Drive South, West Des Moines, lowa

party of the second part, its successors and assigns, a certain indenture of mortgage dated
February 29, 2008 , made by CAROL A, FREY, MARRIED TO ROBERT A,
FREY

to it, securing the payment of ong promissory note therein deseribed for the sum of One Hundred Thirty
Thousand One Hundred |Seventy-Thiree fand00/100 Dollars ($ 130,173.00 ),
and all its rights, title‘and interest in and to the premises situated in the county of LAKE

| IStatelof Indiaba) andideseribedifsaidmortgage as follows, to-wit:
THE LAND REFERRED TO.IN.THIS; COMMITMENT, SITUATED,IN THE COUNTY. OF LAKE,
STATE OF INDIANA, IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
08-15-0617-0013

which said mortgage is recorded in the office of the Recorder of LAKE

County, in the State of Indiana, in Book No.
at Page as Document No. together with the said note therein described
and the money due or to grow due thercon, with the interest

2223828
Indiana Assignment of Mortgage
with Acknowledgment 4106
@-QQSW(IN) (06041.01
® ;
Page 1 of 2 VMP Mortgage Solutions, Inc. ° 22882-01

| 54
¢ G

W’ m



TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the said party of the second part, its successors and assigns,
forever, subject only to the provisions in the said indenture of mortgage contained.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the party of the first part has caused this instrument to be exccuted in its
name by

)

its , and attested by
, s
and its corporate seal to be hereunto aftfixed this
29th day of February ., A.D.2008
ATTEST: ;
l.l,
,.-\ r‘ ,’) L .
O AN A e — By:
DEBRA LANNON I!AR.RY\LEVINB BRANCH MANAGER
)
This form was preparcd by: CENTRAL STATES-MORTGAGETFLLINOTSS LLE . address: 915 HARGER
ROAD, STE 120, OAK BROGK] Tk 60523 3 Stel.gno.1630-369-3121

[ affirm, under the penaities for perjury, that I have taker reasonable car

to redact each Social Security
number in this document, unless required by law. :

-} (

CENTR&E STATES MORTGAGE I1LLINOLS, LLC
LARRY' LEVINE BRANCH MANAGER

Commonvwealth/State of I111n01s
County of Dupage
On this the 29th day of February , 2008 . before me,

, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

, who acknowledged himsell to be the

of Central States Mortgage I11inois, LLC,

a corporation, and that he, as such , being

authorized so to do. exceuted the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained. by signing the name
of the corporation by himself as

In witness wherceof ] hereunto set my hand and official scal( '/\ \ ), /C, —c /77 M o
. L I S e i ‘

CHRISTINE M. HERR, CLOSING MANAGER

2223828 ‘o
C-995W(IN) ©e04)01 Page 2 of 2 . @ 22882.02
®

: IEE W Vs VRV S O AU Ot Mg %, 2 00 A,

“ Y 4 At s A s

‘:‘) N o s by pq g ‘g ¢ ' Lf h e ﬁ%

oy CATE O 1O ; e : B

i . . : 0

"'Xe."l



